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  OCTOBER, 2015    School Board 
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District

District

District

District

 102,947

 111,581

 107,385

 106,782

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 343

 3,975

 8,770

 24,092

 59,246

 1,347

 1,100

 4,074

 273

 4,390

 10,113

 41,527

 49,021

 1,617

 1,000

 3,640

 264

 3,606

 9,052

 39,523

 48,279

 1,721

 979

 3,961

 249

 6,115

 10,831

 14,879

 67,130

 2,227

 1,386

 3,965

 51,921  47,182  3,844

 57,683  50,699  3,199

 55,329  48,763  3,293

 54,322  49,319  3,141

 180  148  15

 2,042  1,812  121

 4,599  4,015  156

 12,832  10,801  459

 29,925  28,273  1,048

 645  607  95

 593  463  44

 1,105  1,063  1,906

 148  119  6

 2,305  1,978  107

 5,431  4,539  143

 22,355  18,533  639

 24,969  23,381  671

 816  740  61

 534  421  45

 1,125  988  1,527

 144  111  9

 1,825  1,681  100

 4,789  4,119  144

 21,142  17,684  697

 24,762  22,869  648

 921  729  71

 490  451  38

 1,256  1,119  1,586

 129  115  5

 3,150  2,797  168

 5,966  4,700  165

 8,005  6,585  289

 34,006  32,210  914

 1,066  1,058  103

 710  643  33

 1,290  1,211  1,464

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  722,380
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5

6

7

District

District

District

 85,327

 107,029

 101,329

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 301

 1,863

 43,622

 14,898

 18,084

 1,179

 816

 4,564

 351

 2,418

 24,070

 11,646

 62,305

 1,260

 813

 4,166

 337

 2,440

 19,154

 13,271

 60,285

 1,482

 772

 3,588

 46,296  35,271  3,760

 56,281  47,236  3,512

 53,369  44,963  2,997

 165  126  10

 949  876  38

 25,927  16,867  828

 7,961  6,694  243

 9,013  8,821  250

 571  543  65

 461  323  32

 1,249  1,021  2,294

 192  150  9

 1,251  1,114  53

 14,318  9,284  468

 6,377  5,084  185

 31,855  29,630  820

 630  531  99

 462  329  22

 1,196  1,114  1,856

 178  149  10

 1,277  1,098  65

 10,981  7,851  322

 7,050  5,977  244

 31,570  27,945  770

 774  638  70

 428  331  13

 1,111  974  1,503

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 37,958

 42,570

 43,486

 35,263

 52,725

 48,161

 38,642

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 133

 1,172

 6,419

 10,946

 17,067

 553

 467

 1,201

 96

 1,264

 7,476

 18,680

 12,815

 678

 421

 1,140

 117

 1,184

 6,753

 18,694

 14,236

 783

 405

 1,314

 101

 1,867

 8,136

 6,177

 16,332

 914

 551

 1,185

 194

 678

 35,627

 7,415

 6,032

 618

 401

 1,760

 169

 799

 19,387

 5,507

 19,830

 588

 387

 1,494

 136

 797

 15,173

 5,931

 14,452

 649

 334

 1,170

 21,033  15,803  1,122

 24,012  17,660  898

 24,132  18,370  984

 19,743  14,700  820

 30,937  20,295  1,493

 27,847  19,158  1,156

 22,403  15,376  863

 83  45  5

 641  492  39

 3,585  2,717  117

 6,112  4,647  187

 9,600  7,144  323

 296  227  30

 269  186  12

 447  345  409

 57  37  2

 721  520  23

 4,247  3,133  96

 10,492  7,925  263

 7,375  5,258  182

 383  274  21

 250  152  19

 487  361  292

 66  47  4

 614  539  31

 3,735  2,916  102

 10,482  7,917  295

 8,010  6,039  187

 431  327  25

 225  169  11

 569  416  329

 48  48  5

 995  827  45

 4,740  3,281  115

 3,489  2,576  112

 9,188  6,915  229

 477  406  31

 302  244  5

 504  403  278

 115  72  7

 366  301  11

 21,834  13,171  622

 4,098  3,191  126

 3,311  2,636  85

 321  261  36

 242  141  18

 650  522  588

 99  68  2

 431  356  12

 11,918  7,107  362

 3,167  2,261  79

 11,049  8,554  227

 333  224  31

 253  127  7

 597  461  436

 82  52  2

 459  328  10

 9,080  5,853  240

 3,286  2,536  109

 8,470  5,820  162

 363  269  17

 194  137  3

 469  381  320

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  298,805       
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District

District

District

District
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District

 31,900

 30,308

 28,059

 37,914

 10,112

 30,607

 34,846

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 90

 1,064

 318

 4,041

 25,365

 277

 150

 595

 69

 1,207

 438

 6,114

 21,533

 305

 143

 499

 79

 795

 360

 4,985

 20,905

 282

 115

 538

 84

 1,524

 538

 2,976

 31,502

 404

 210

 676

 39

 436

 1,261

 1,621

 6,316

 146

 61

 232

 83

 645

 767

 1,904

 26,324

 218

 107

 559

 95

 594

 721

 2,410

 30,111

 272

 112

 531

 15,622  15,575  703

 14,786  15,014  508

 13,940  13,640  479

 18,634  18,630  650

 4,851  5,073  188

 15,296  14,760  551

 17,560  16,748  538

 37  51  2

 569  475  20

 133  183  2

 2,001  1,960  80

 12,505  12,497  363

 124  134  19

 72  74  4

 181  201  213

 32  35  2

 616  568  23

 196  233  9

 3,069  2,965  80

 10,482  10,808  243

 148  147  10

 67  73  3

 176  185  138

 44  34  1

 419  355  21

 147  207  6

 2,476  2,440  69

 10,476  10,201  228

 141  135  6

 51  59  5

 186  209  143

 47  37

 778  715  31

 233  296  9

 1,529  1,402  45

 15,527  15,622  353

 184  202  18

 103  101  6

 233  255  188

 20  18  1

 219  206  11

 611  629  21

 800  804  17

 3,029  3,228  59

 67  75  4

 31  28  2

 74  85  73

 45  36  2

 349  286  10

 364  398  5

 984  895  25

 13,246  12,751  327

 100  99  19

 45  62

 163  233  163

 48  45  2

 325  258  11

 319  394  8

 1,202  1,181  27

 15,293  14,476  342

 131  126  15

 55  56  1

 187  212  132

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  203,746       
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District

District

District

District

District

District

 33,089

 38,703

 35,840

 33,605

 22,490

 28,261

 27,841

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

 120

 1,739

 2,033

 9,105

 16,814

 517

 483

 2,278

 108

 1,919

 2,199

 16,733

 14,673

 634

 436

 2,001

 68

 1,627

 1,939

 15,844

 13,138

 656

 459

 2,109

 64

 2,724

 2,157

 5,726

 19,296

 909

 625

 2,104

 68

 749

 6,734

 5,862

 5,736

 415

 354

 2,572

 99

 974

 3,916

 4,235

 16,151

 454

 319

 2,113

 106

 1,049

 3,260

 4,930

 15,722

 561

 326

 1,887

 15,266  15,804  2,019

 18,885  18,025  1,793

 17,257  16,753  1,830

 15,945  15,989  1,671

 10,508  9,903  2,079

 13,138  13,318  1,805

 13,406  12,839  1,596

 60  52  8

 832  845  62

 881  1,115  37

 4,719  4,194  192

 7,820  8,632  362

 225  246  46

 252  203  28

 477  517  1,284

 59  47  2

 968  890  61

 988  1,173  38

 8,794  7,643  296

 7,112  7,315  246

 285  319  30

 217  196  23

 462  442  1,097

 34  30  4

 792  787  48

 907  996  36

 8,184  7,327  333

 6,276  6,629  233

 349  267  40

 214  223  22

 501  494  1,114

 34  30

 1,377  1,255  92

 993  1,123  41

 2,987  2,607  132

 9,291  9,673  332

 405  450  54

 305  298  22

 553  553  998

 30  36  2

 364  369  16

 3,482  3,067  185

 3,063  2,699  100

 2,673  2,957  106

 183  207  25

 188  154  12

 525  414  1,633

 48  46  5

 471  472  31

 2,036  1,779  101

 2,226  1,928  81

 7,560  8,325  266

 197  208  49

 164  140  15

 436  420  1,257

 48  52  6

 493  512  44

 1,582  1,604  74

 2,562  2,260  108

 7,807  7,649  266

 280  243  38

 179  138  9

 455  381  1,051

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  219,829       


